All About
id$S

FEE UPDATED AS OF 157 JULY 2023

Clinical Psychologist

Initial Consultation (50-60 min):
Standard Consultation (50-60 min):
Psychologist

Initial Consultation (50-60 min):
Standard Consultation (50-60 min):
Provisional Psychologist

Initial/ Standard Consultation (50-60 min):
Counsellor

Initial Consultation (50-60 min):
Standard Consultation (50-60 min):
Margaret Wills standard consultation (50-60 mins):
Speech Therapist

Initial Assessment (50-60 min):
Standard Session (30 min):
Standard Session (60 min)
Standard Report

Occupational Therapist

Initial Assessment (50-60 min):
Standard Session (30 min):
Standard Session (60 min)
Standard Report

Report costs may vary — please enquire for specific costs

Counselling & Psychology
Speech Language Pathology

$260.00
$245.00

$220.00
$205.00

$140.00

$195.00
$180.00
$120.00

$235.00
$100.00
$200.00
$140.00

$235.00
$100.00
$200.00
$210.00

Out of clinic costs may incur additional travel costs — please enquire with reception for details

Rebate Options

Private Health Fund — please consult with your Private Health Provider to determine the entitled rebate

Mental Health Care Plan — referral via Medicare
Clinical Psychology Rebate

Psychology Rebate

Occupational Therapy Rebate

Out of Clinic - Mental Health Care Plan — referral via Medicare
Clinical Psychology Rebate
Psychology Rebate

Enhanced Primary Care Plan — referral via Medicare
Speech Therapist Rebate
Occupational Therapy Rebate

Shop 1/13 Norman St 6A Mecklem Street 27 Vanessa Boulevard
Wooloowin Qld 4030 Strathpine Qld 4500 Springwood Qld 4127
Phone: 07 3262 6009 Phone: 07 3142 3085 Phone: 07 3185 0553
Fax: 07 3041 0470 Fax: 07 3041 0470 Fax: 07 3041 0470

$136.35
$92.90
$79.05

$159.55
$116.65

$56.00
$56.00

Web: www.allaboutkids.com.au

Email: info@allaboutkids.com.au
Facebook: facebook.com/allaboutkidsAU
ABN 47 117799 167



