

Counselling & Psychology Speech Language Pathology Occupational Therapy

FEE UPDATED AS OF 1ST JULY 2023

Clinical Psychologist	
Initial Consultation (50-60 min):	\$260.00
Standard Consultation (50-60 min):	\$245.00
Psychologist	
Initial Consultation (50-60 min):	\$220.00
Standard Consultation (50-60 min):	\$205.00
Provisional Psychologist	
Initial/ Standard Consultation (50-60 min):	\$140.00
Counsellor	
Initial Consultation (50-60 min):	\$195.00
Standard Consultation (50-60 min):	\$180.00
Margaret Wills standard consultation (50-60 mins):	\$120.00
Speech Therapist	
Initial Assessment (50-60 min):	\$235.00
Standard Session (30 min):	\$100.00
Standard Session (60 min)	\$200.00
Standard Report	\$140.00
Occupational Therapist	
Initial Assessment (50-60 min):	\$235.00
Standard Session (30 min):	\$100.00
Standard Session (60 min)	\$200.00
Standard Report	\$210.00

Report costs may vary – please enquire for specific costs
Out of clinic costs may incur additional travel costs – please enquire with reception for details

Rebate Options

Private Health Fund – please consult with your Private Health Provider to determine the entitled rebate

Private Health Fund – please consult with your Private Health Provider to determine the entiti	ea repate
Mental Health Care Plan – referral via Medicare	
Clinical Psychology Rebate	\$136.35
Psychology Rebate	\$92.90
Occupational Therapy Rebate	\$79.05
Out of Clinic - Mental Health Care Pla <mark>n —</mark> referral via Medicare	
Clinical Psychology Rebate	\$159.55
Psychology Rebate	\$116.65
Enhanced Primary Care Plan – referra <mark>l v</mark> ia Medicare	
Speech Therapist Rebate	\$56.00
Occupational Therapy Rebate	\$56.00